
DEEPAK 

SN 

ITI Ltd. 

CORRIGENDUM REF: GEM2025/B6053352 

1 

Item Description 

mm 

DGM(PPM & T&TSEC 

ITI Limited 

Doorbhash Nagar, Raebareli � 229010, India 
www.itiltd-india.com, Fax : 0535-2702454.2702589 

Cable End cap 10 mm & 13 

Doorbhashnagar 
RAEBARELI(U.P) 

(A Govt. of India Undertaking) 

Phone: 0535-2287369 
E-mail: deepak rbl@itiltd.co.in 

Corrigendum (II) 

Existing Details 

Tender / No 
GEM/2025/B/6053352 
dated-13/03/2025 
Existing Due date 
01/04/2025 

DATED: 03/04/2025 

Amended Detais 

Tender /EOI No -
GEM/2025/B/6053352 
Dated- 13/03/2025 

Amended Due date -
07/04/2025 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

